WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 3

- PUPIL 1 MEISJES

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

BERKHOUT MAARTJE
FAUSTINO LAURA
VAN ES SIGRID

VAN WINKOOP RENSKE
HOPP SOPHIA

VAN DEN BRINK LAUREN
HAZEVELD JOLIEN
SCHOLTEN FELINE
DEVOLDERE FRAN
VAN DER GOES SARA
BAKKER JULIA
CHARLET LORELEY
GODTS KAAT

HEYNE LEONY
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN ELLIE
LUEBKEN AMELIE
LINNENBANK WENDE
VAN DER LAAN LIESE
DE HAAN MARIJE
WALTHER MADITA
TJEERDSMA JANNEMIJN
VREEKEN YFKE
KIELSTRA BEAUDINE
PETITJEAN FAY
ENGELHARDT MAYA
VAN LEIJENHORST ELINE
DEKKER NINA
MOLLEMAN NIENKE
STOJANOVSKI TIRZA
VERKLEIJ DIONNE
JANSSEN LOTTE
MEULMEESTER ANNA
KOOIKER MYRTHE

Number
42
578
286
266
562
155
254
386
567
115
45
576
544
566
173
575
319
168
12
560
30
366
260
596
572
53
51
107
127
404
341
305
118

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ERSG DARMSTADT
YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
SSVN NIJKERK

ERSG DARMSTADT GERMANY
SKOV HEERDE

TOLSMA /HOFSTRA ROOKS
DVIJC VLAARDINGEN
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
DELFTSBLAUW SPORT
SCO OLDEBROEK

BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
KRV KEMPEN BELGIUM
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
DKIJV DELFT

DELFT BLAUW SPORT
IDS

BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
SV IDS WESTEREEN
TGB WARMOND
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
DOM SKATER FULDA E.V. GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
IJSCLUB ZOETERWOUDE
DYS SNEEK

SC GOUDA

DKIJV DELFT

TGB WARMOND

SVS STAPHORST

1250

Inline
3

Race_3
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Time_3
00:03:53.903
00:03:55.170
00:03:54.021
00:03:56.070
00:03:59.933
00:03:57.325
00:04:00.121
00:03:57.707
00:03:57.761
00:04:00.234
00:04:00.288
00:03:57.868
00:04:02.956
00:03:57.915
00:03:57.981
00:04:02.974
00:04:08.895
00:04:03.911
00:04:06.386
00:04:09.483
00:04:06.650
00:04:10.671
00:04:08.107
00:04:12.252
00:04:08.162
00:04:14.284
00:04:08.292
00:04:16.509
00:04:17.515
00:04:12.057
00:04:25.049
00:04:13.475
00:04:14.688
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WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 3

- PUPIL 1 MEISJES

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

STENNEKE TIRZA
FALLIER GRETA

VAN DEN BRANDHOF FELINE
KUIPER KIM
PEENSTRA LIENE
HARTHOLT CLARISSA
ZWEP ELIN

HOLTHUIS MARIN
JOOSTEN ANNEMIJN
HOOGLAND LIZE
SNOEK MIRTHE
HALMA NOA

RIKART MALIA
DEVOOGDT MIEK

VAN DER TERP MIRNA
BLOM NINA
BROEKHUIZEN JANTSJE
BAKKER LOT
BONESTROO ESMEE
HEIJNEN FLOOR

KUIN MARIN

VAN DE BEEK FLEUR
VAN PETEGHEM NAYELI

Number
164
577
340
125

34
407
140
295

89
116
149
461
571
549
263
579

23
580
166
581
288

72
561

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

YVZ ZOETERMEER

DOM SKATER FULDA E.V. GERMANY
SCO OLDEBROEK

SVS STAPHORST

SVO OUDEWATER
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SCO OLDEBROEK

ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
AlJV AMERSFOORT
STC DE RIJNSTREEK
ERC HOMBURG

REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SV IDS WESTEREEN
SOLID AQUA HOOGKARSPEL
YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
SOLID AQUA HOOGKARSPEL
SCO OLDEBROEK
DNIJ APELDOORN
#RADBOUDBIKKELS
SKOV HEERDE

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM

1250
Inline
3
Race_3
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_3
00:04:25.170
00:04:16.966
00:04:27.851
00:04:29.806
00:04:19.508
00:04:30.356
00:04:26.763
00:04:30.736
00:04:28.275
00:04:32.195
00:04:34.021
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_3

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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